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ACADEMIAS HABILITADAS 

 

 
 

Edificio Sede Av. 18 de Julio 1360. 

713 Team 

Abs Top 

Academia 26 

Academia 4 

Academia 630 

Academia Colon 

Academia De Choferes Belvedere 

Academia De Choferes Centenario 

Academia De Choferes Indigo 

Academia De Choferes Joya 

Academia De Choferes M.A.R. 

Academia De Choferes Odisea 

Academia De Choferes O.R.C 

Academia de Choferes OM 

Academia De Choferes Persia 

Academia De Choferes Prado 

Academia De Choferes Rodrigo 

Academia De Choferes Rutas 

Academia De Choferes TAZ 

Academia De Choferes Zeppelin 

Academia Del Sur 

Academia Euro 

Academia Fullmind 

Academia Gio 

Academia Goel 

Academia Golf 

Academia Lobos 

Academia M5 

Academia Meteoro 

Academia Nunca Es Tarde 

Academia Pablo 

Academia Puma 

Academia Rbes 

Academia Rivero 

Academia Sobre Ruedas 

Academia Sonic 

Academia Sueños 

093620546 

099155785 

23552722/ 094589171 

091341567 / 097959902 

094443147 

094300879 

093805255 

25066204/ 099266714 

096430953 

096204197 

098401198 

099277879 

098740180 

23247697 / 091891440 

099105110 

092411853 

095409377 

096700701 

098314619 

094441401 

099233178 

099404400 

093714100 

094550826 

25080222/ 092530639 

099172399 

094385634 

091066379 

094725212 

098766877 

096434793 

092467910 

097473109 

22158796/ 094837682 

094315923 

095017059 

098384668 
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Academia Tirolesa 

Academia Vintage 

Agas 

Agraciada 

Alas Academia De Conduccion 

Ales 

Alvaro 

Artus 

Atenea 

Automovil Club Del Uruguay 

Avenida 

Avenida Italia 

Bam Bam 

Belfa 

Buceo 

C.E.C 

Carrasco 

Catter 

Cea Vial 

Cero Es 3 

Click & Drive 

Coetc 

Correcaminos 

Cosmopolis 

Cuatro Ojos 

Cutcsa 

D&F 

Daniel 

Del Molino 

Del Parque 

Del Toro 

Desde Cero 

Driver 

Duna 

E.C.I.C 

Educar 

El Arachan 

El camino 

El Palacio 

Entorno 

Escorpio 

Esvi 

Flor De Maroñas 

094644940 

094801465 

093852714 

23051232/ 099598785 

099131967 

23234589/ 094008796 

26136070/ 099222179 

22096583/ 099256601 

091511902 

29009251 – 1707 int 825 / 836 

095903496 

091513660 

095095242 

22080808/ 094305824 

099809007 / 092027663 

099700745 / 098450550 

26002541/ 099615487 

093392747 

094151490 

096011283 

097344040 

25095650/ 095529020 – 095064310 

099401415 

097250012 

099666526 

19333 INT 327/ 094320433 

094340044 

26231377/ 094283992 

26139040/ 098394494 

24812413/ 095979419 

098103975 

26287293/ 098001123 

094991991 

23586848/ 095424902 

094023350 

22163683/ 091067251 / 094786135 

099467842 

094218536 

097324053 

094151490 

091715758 

24006763/ 091671582 

096606444 
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Fortaleza 

Gb 

Greco 

Honolua 

Inicia Academia De Manejo 

Instructor Uy 

J.C 

Jema 

Julio Sencion 

Kilometro Cero 

La Calela 

La Curva 

La Femme 

La Rambla 

Las Torres 

Libra 

Lino 

Lugol 

Luma 

Luz Verde 

Malvin 

Mario Silva Y Jose Piñeiro 

Melilla 

Mete Primera 

Mkm 

Monte-Video 

Monti 

More 

Nelson 

Nico 

Ohana 

Parque Rivera 

Paso De La Arena 

Portones 

Propios 

Punta Carretas 

Punta Gorda 

Richard 

Sayago 

Senda 

Sf Pro 

Shopping 

Sirius 

099391844 

094374255 

095882489 

094040279 

091699863 

098455215 

23236535/ 095159816 

095815747 

26001879/ 099250581 

094829888 

24195270/ 094499987 

092833657 

091357535/ 099256026 

24870883/ 099069636 

091689947 

094255892 

22161222/ 094946262 

23571426/ 094394790 

092505504 

29086557/ 097470181 

26007010/ 099280607 

23244834/ 094447944 

093800874 

099602860 

23213765/ 099000398 

26148153/ 095979272 

23587986/ 094235696 

099282805 

23091894/ 094461911 

29023384/ 099294763 / 092508194 

094693481/ 094300294 

25252557/ 098484634 

25089068/ 098897646 

26046944/ 096191019 

25061256/ 099663199 / 092436110 

099511023 / 091951773 

095596305 

24840064/ 095579793 

098438389 

098897023 

099036037 

24835267/ 094799058 

099111454 
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Sol&Cars 

Soteinstructor 

Teos 

The One 

Trebol 

Union 

Urbana 

Uruguay 

Vaini 

Vip 

Washin 

You Academia De Choferes 

092298768 

094612415 

099738373 

093892368 

26229038/ 097240227 

24803755/ 095314022 

099569537 

092822199 

25063783/ 099712717 

095520004 

24109805/ 098014137 

25255671/ 098928442 

 

 


